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REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE

947-6788 * eradawson.com

Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!

RESIDENTIAL * COMMERCIAL ¢ LAND * WATERFRONT ¢ INCOME/INVESTMENT

¢

OPEN HOMES

snowmobiling etc.

CHARLESTON- Well maintained and attractive
seasonal camp on 65+ private acres. 63 acres in Tree
Growth program. 2.29 acre build-able surveyed lot
with 200" of road frontage on route 11. Camp interioris
finished with knotty pine and laminate wood floors.
Large “Condex” trailer is included for storage of ATV's
etc. Small beaver pond on property. Excellent hunting,
Great get away spot. -
MLS#1243180 - Erich Kaiser 631-0564 - $74,500

ol
=

992-4090 - $349,900

)

OLD TOWN - Year round waterfront cottage style
home plus heated bunkhouse on Pushaw Lake!
Granite counters in Kitchen, detailed woodwork,
hardwood floors, central vac, 21x28 bonus room over [
garage, and 24x10 sunroom with radiant heat
overlooking the water. House has attached 2+car
garage plus there’s a workshop on the large lot across
the road. Easy water access. Dock included. Highly
motivated sellers! - MLS# 1258061 - Tricia Quirk

ol te B OIS Sl - Erich Kaiser 631-0564 - $174,900

ETNA- Beautiful home set high on a hill with amazing views
all the way to Mt. Katahdin. Massive terraced garden with
stone walls and pro landscaping. Custom cabinets in |8
kitchen and dining. GE profile stainless steel appliances.
Amazing entry with huge columns opens to large living
room with impressive stone fireplace with gas insert. Master |
with en suite. Great 28'x34’ heated garage with stairs to
14'x34' storage above. Quality throughout. Immaculate
condition. Additional building lot available. - MLS# 1254077

$230,000

ORONO- Sunny modular ranch on 30+/-
wooded acres offers efficient one level living
and tons of privacy. Oak and tile floors, sliders
off dining room to back deck, spacious living
room, Master bedroom with bath, and
laundry room. Full, dry foundation. Less than
'l 7 miles to UMaine and Orono shopping. -
MLS# 1252287 - Tricia Quirk 992-4090 -

I__l

basement, first floor laundry,

hot water. Barn, in-ground
landscaping with fire pit. Must

BANGOR- Large Craftsman style home; large sunny
eat-in kitchen, SS appliances, formal Dining RM, Living
RM with woodstove insert, large Family RM with wood
burning fireplace, Large finished Bonus RM in

floors, newly painted throughout, solar panels provide

MLS# 1217488 - Lorraine Frawley 735-3684 - i e s
q 5189,000 PRICE REDUCTIO|

beautiful hardwood

pool and lovely
see to appreciate. - | ==

Kate Dawson

BANGOR- Just updated with new floors and
appliances! Enjoy affordable ranch style living
in Bangor. Beat the battle against winter with ..
the attached garage and mudroom. Large lot
gives you a privacy and a large backyard.
Convenient location in Bangor but just far
enough out to make you feel like you are close
to the country. - MLS# 1251879 -

Kate Dawson 951-5539 — $109,000

.- PRICE REDUCTION "

Kate Dawson

filled with sunlight from the large windows and has original
features that the right person will love. Plenty of storage in
the basement and room for a workshop. Blocks from
downtown, elementary and middle schools, Cross Insurance
Center and the Bangor Waterfront. - MLS# 1256173 -

Kate Dawson 951-5539 - $118,000

BANGOR 129 CRESTMONT ROAD MLS# 1258315  3BR/1BA SAT 04/16 @ 11:00AM - 12:00PM  CAROL BROOKS 944-6970  $105,000 - - -
BANGOR - You will love this adorable & charming Cape Cod
BANGOR 153 WEST BROADWAY MLS# 1247104  TWO UNITS  SAT 04/16 @ 2:00PM — 3:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070  $149,222 style home right on the golf course. With master bedroom, full
HAMPDEN 10 JAY'S WAY MLS# 1258289  5BR/3BA SAT 04/16 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070  $182,222 bathroom & laundry all on the first floor, you can enjoy
one-level living. Gleaming bamboo floors in living room,
heated four-season sunroom overlooking private fenced-in
BANGOR 29 MT. DESERT STREET MLS# 1251879  3BR/1.5BA  SUN 04/17 @ 11:00AM - 12:00PM  KATE DAWSON 951-5539  $109,000 backyard & deck Therere two mare bedroomsanth second
BANGOR 386 BIRCH STREET MLS# 1257913 3BR/1.5BA  SUN 04/17 @ 12:30PM - 1:30PM KATE DAWSON 951-5539  $159,000 done by the attistlowner hersel, Proximity t tow, schoos
GLENBURN 12 GRACE SNOW DR. MLS# 1254913 3BR/2BA SUN 04/17 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM JEFF BRIDGE 299-8851  $169,000 P . PRl 1 couse & ighy, this property s tal - MLS# 1258315
HAMPDEN 412 MAIN ROAD §. MLS# 1257821  4BR/2.5BA  SUN 04/17 @ 2:30PM — 3:30PM KATE DAWSON 951-5539  $200,000 bbbl - C2rol Brooks 9446970 - $105,000
HOLDEN 23 HALE DRIVE MLS# 1244819  3BR/1BA SUN 04/17 @ 11:30AM - 12:30PM  KATE DAWSON 951-5539  $184,900
OLD TOWN 406 S. FOURTH STREET MLS# 1258303  4BR/2BA SUN 04/17 @ 12:30PM - 1:30PM KATE DAWSON 951-5539  $70,000 BANGOR —You il ove this harming bungalow e home
with large back yard! Studio or bedroom on ﬁrst floor wit_h
BRADLEY 66 BAKER LANE MLS# 1244616  3BR/2BA  TUE 04/19 @ 5:00PM — 6:30PM NANCY ROE 659-2174  $189,900 o e o o

NEW LISTING

s

Barbara Houston

ELLSWORTH -
boulders Poilican offers all you need for a
lakeside vacation get-away or year round
home. Maine waterfront at its best. —
1255093
632-0112 - $479,900

MLS#

Nestled among the

- Barbara Houston N
=
NEW LISTING

\

Kate Dawson

HAMPDEN - Beautiful raised ranch with privacy in
Hampden! These sun filled rooms looking out on a large
landscaped lot with a back deck are ready to be relaxed in. "
Plenty of room with 4 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms.
Newly rebuilt kitchen, upstairs full bathroom, and
basement shower. Exciting new detached 3 bay garage
and walk up attic with lights all plumbed to house water
and septic system for possible bathroom! New vinyl siding
and replacement vinyl windows, this home is ready for its
new family to find it and LOVE IT! - MLS# 1257821 —

Kate Dawson 951-5539 - $200,000

632-0112 - $245,000

Barbara Houston

BANGOR- Executive ranch made for easy living with
large sun filled rooms, beautiful landscaped lot with
apple, pear & peach trees, patio and front & back decks,
paved drive. Attached large 2 car garage, RV pad all set up '
with water, sewer and electric. Huge family room, office,

storage rooms and half bath on the lower level. 2013 heat “
pump for comfortable living in summer or winter. All in |
pristine condition. - MLS# 1257400 - Barbara Houston

space for yourself! -

951-5539 - $159,000

Kate Dawson

BANGOR - Beautiful sun-filled home on Birch Street
in Bangor! Large backyard with deck and walk-out
basement. Master bedroom with half-bath suite and
two bedrooms and full bath all on the 1st floor.
Massive basement with two office rooms, laundry
room and built-in workshop. Come see this great =32
MLS# 1257913 - Kate Dawson

NEW LISTING A

Kate Dawson

OLD TOWN - In-town home in great
neighborhood near all and university in
Old town. Great layout with 4 Bdr, 2 Full
bath and in-law apartment ready for your
vision. Needs some TLC but you can't §
beat the location! -
Kate Dawson 951-5539 - $70,000

MLS# 1258303 -

Bargain Hunter's Basement 640

Bargain Hunter’s Basement 640

Bargain Hunter's Basement 640

Bargain Hunter's Basement 640

HANK WILLIAMS 4
$40.00 207-327-2023

record albums

MILO VCR movie Keeping The Promise
1st settler of Milo $10.00 207-327-2023

SHELF BATH metal shelf for bath room
new $25.00 207-945-3660

TRUCK CAP 8 foot, for full size pickup.
$150 207-989-4355

HEARING AID (NEW) Siemens- Moder-
ate/Severe Loss $175 207-431-6000

HESS TRUCK MINIATURE 2001
$15.00 207-327-2023

HIGGINS CLASSICAL INSTITUTE 1946
yearbook $20.00 207-327-2023

HIGGINS CLASSICAL INSTITUTE 1962
year book $20.00 207-327-2023

HOME THEATRE SYSTEM HT-CT770
mint condition. $150 207-862-3388

ITIKES STORIES IN MOTION New Crazy
color safari $5 207-848-5578
cndyamaral @yahoo.com

ITIKES STORIES IN MOTION New, Fly &
See with Lily & LT $5 207-848-5578
cndyamaral @yahoo.com

JIG SAW MILLERS FALLS CORDED JIG
SAW. 2.5 AMPS. $15. 852-4779 Brewer

JIM SHORE HEARTWOOD CREEK New,
"Puppy Love" figurine $15 207-848-5578
cndyamaral @yahoo.com

JIM SHORE HEARTWOOD CREEK New,
Noah's Ark figurine $30 207-848-5578
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